
2016-2017 Board of Education Meeting Dates 

Tuesday, July 5, 2016    Reorganizational/Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, July 26, 2016    Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, August 30, 2016   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, September 06, 2016   Special A.M. Meeting (if needed) 

Tuesday, September 13, 2016   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, September 27, 2016   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, October 18, 2016   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, November 8, 2016   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, November 22, 2016   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, December 13, 2016   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, January 10, 2017   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, January 17, 2017   Executive Session Only/Tenure Discussion 

Tuesday, January 24, 2017   Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, February 7, 2017    Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, February 28, 2017    Regular Meeting/Budget Discussion 

Tuesday, March 7, 2017    Regular Meeting/Budget Work Session 

Tuesday, March 14, 2017   Regular Meeting/Budget Discussion 

Tuesday, March 28, 2017   Regular Meeting/ Budget Discussion 

Tuesday, April 4, 2017    Regular Meeting/Budget Adoption 

Tuesday, April 25, 2017    Regular Meeting/BOCES Vote/Tenure 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017     Regular Meeting/Budget Hearing 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017    No Meeting 
(Budget Vote and Board Election) 

 
Tuesday, May 23, 2017    Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, June 13, 2017    Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, June 27, 2017    Regular Meeting 

 


